Alcona County Millage Rates

ll201 8"

Township

Alcona

Caledonia

Curtis

Greenbush

Gustin

Harrisville

Hawes

Haynes

Mikado

Millen

Mitchell

City of Harrisville

Village of Lincoln

School District

Alcona 01010

Alcona 01010

Oscoda 35010

Oscoda 35010

Alcona 01010

Oscoda 35010

Alcona 01010

Alcona 01010

Alcona 01010

Alcona 01010

Oscoda 35010

Alcona 01010

Fairview 68030

Alcona 01010

General Fund
Streets

Summer
Levy

13.3664
31.3664

13.3664
31.3664

12.9982
30.9982

12.9982
30.9982

13.3664
31.3664

12.9982
30.9982

13.3664
31.3664

13.3664
31.3664

13.3664
31.3664

13.3664
31.3664

12.9982
30.9982

13.3664
31.3664

11.0641
11.0641

13.3664
31.3664

4.9800
2.4900

Winter
Levy

6.0205
6.0205

5.4867
5.4867

7.1599
7.1599

5.7488
5.7488

6.2000
6.2000

7.6992
7.6992

3.0221
3.0221

6.0472
6.0472

3.9817
3.9817

6.1106
6.1106

7.6098
7.6098

6.0525
6.0525

7.6921
25.6921

11.8182
11.8182

N/A
N/A

Total Mills
Levied

19.3869
37.3869

18.8531
36.8531

20.1581
38.1581

18.7470
36.7470

19.5664
37.5664

20.6974
38.6974

16.3885
34.3885

19.4136
37.4136

17.3481
35.3481

19.4770
37.4770

20.6080
38.6080

19.4189
37.4189

18.7562
36.7562

25.1846
43.1846

4.9800
2.4900

Multiply TV
by this
to Calc Tax $

0.0193869
0.0373869

0.0188531
0.0368531

0.0201581
0.0381581

0.0187470
0.0367470

0.0195664
0.0375664

0.0206974
0.0386974

0.0163885
0.0343885

0.0194136
0.0374136

0.0173481
0.0353481

0.0194770
0.0374770

0.0206080
0.0386080

0.0194189
0.0374189

0.0187562
0.0367562

0.0251846
0.0431846

0.0049800
0.0024900

* 1% Administration Fee added to balance when billed
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Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

All Village
All Village



	Millage Totals

